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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results
 
Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

National: 1:40.99 * 4/2/2015 Middle Tyger-SCMiddle Tyger YMCA

A Galyer, S Faulconer, J Snover, K Konopka

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 1:42.70 401:43.341

1) Erika Frazier 18 2) Rachel Maizes 18 3) Monika Burzynski 17 4) Darlene Fung 17

22.6724.3829.0826.57

    Cheshire YMCA 1:42.79 331:42.88*2
1) Alexandra Tyler 15 2) Elizabeth Boyer 17 3) Mia Leko 17 4) Sophie Murphy 14

22.9424.9628.7226.17

    Red Bank Branch YMCA 1:42.79 331:43.38*2
1) Marie Schobel 18 2) Emma Shaughnessy 15 3) Ginger Hansen 17 4) Megan Judge 17

23.4424.4929.2125.65

    Central Florida Metro YMCA 1:42.98 301:43.554
1) Mimi Filkin 16 2) Leah Gentry-Tuney 15 3) Olivia Taylor 17 4) Kayla Smith 17

23.6624.4728.9525.90

    Reading and Berks County YMCA 1:43.05 281:43.395
1) Marlee Rickert 16 2) Rachel Johnson 18 3) Cameron Gring 16 4) Becca Brown 17

23.1124.1529.4626.33

    Boise Family YMCA 1:43.29 261:43.286
1) Eva Suggs 17 2) Sammie Eyolfson 17 3) Charity Pittard 17 4) Isabel Swafford 17

23.4624.8928.2626.68

    Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 1:43.41 241:42.927
1) Katie Kiely 18 2) Victoria Eisenhauer 16 3) Alexis Faria 18 4) Nicole Barkemeyer 16

23.5225.2928.2526.35

    Schroeder YMCA 1:44.62 221:43.638
1) Sydnie Horne 17 2) Alivia Farber 17 3) Tori Brostowitz 12 4) Jade Knueppel 18

22.8725.0430.2826.43

B - Final
    Blue Ash YMCA 1:43.84 161:45.13*9

1) Emma Shuppert 17 2) Sarah Lolli 15 3) Megan Glass 17 4) Emma Fortman 16

23.3024.0731.5424.93

    Greater Spartanburg YMCA 1:43.84 161:43.99*9
1) Madeline Reilly 18 2) Hannah Ownbey 16 3) Emily Horomanski 17 4) Kirsti McEnroe 13

23.2025.1829.0426.42

    York And York County YMCA 1:43.97 121:44.4111
1) Marget Shelly 18 2) Jessie McMurray 16 3) Leah Braswell 17 4) Madison Nalls 17

22.8525.4929.3626.27

    Northwest North Carolina YMCA 1:44.61 101:45.1212
1) Isabel Pennington 15 2) Katie Mohr 14 3) Reece Alexander 14 4) Caroline Pape 15

23.8125.0829.5826.14

    Triangle Area YMCA 1:44.91 81:44.7813
1) Maria Baric 16 2) Kayla Miller 17 3) Brooke Morgan 16 4) Lauren Medlin 16

23.5425.5130.2125.65

    Upper Main Line YMCA 1:45.04 51:44.53*14
1) Sophia Poeta 17 2) Madi Grenoble 18 3) Mac Sullivan 14 4) Sarah Manthorp 16

23.8425.4829.0026.72

    Springfield IL YMCA 1:45.04 51:43.95*14
1) Sydney Radloff 18 2) Megan Van Berkom 16 3) Haley Rivera 18 4) Kaitlynn Wheeler 17

23.1825.6929.5626.61

    Greensboro YMCA 1:45.75 21:45.2316
1) Emily Ally 15 2) Virginia Gilliland 18 3) McKenzie Campbell 16 4) Omega Pinnix 15

23.7525.3529.5927.06
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results
 
Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

National: 1:40.99 * 4/2/2015 Middle Tyger-SCMiddle Tyger YMCA

A Galyer, S Faulconer, J Snover, K Konopka

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    Cheshire YMCA 1:42.88  1:46.551

1) Alexandra Tyler 15 2) Elizabeth Boyer 17 3) Mia Leko 17 4) Sophie Murphy 14

22.8025.3628.5826.14

    Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 1:42.92  1:44.502
1) Katie Kiely 18 2) Victoria Eisenhauer 16 3) Alexis Faria 18 4) Nicole Barkemeyer 16

23.3325.2227.9026.47

    Boise Family YMCA 1:43.28  1:44.403
1) Eva Suggs 17 2) Sammie Eyolfson 17 3) Charity Pittard 17 4) Isabel Swafford 17

23.5524.5128.6426.58

    Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 1:43.34  1:45.744
1) Erika Frazier 18 2) Rachel Maizes 18 3) Monika Burzynski 17 4) Darlene Fung 17

23.0724.4128.8127.05

    Red Bank Branch YMCA 1:43.38  1:43.865
1) Marie Schobel 18 2) Victoria Ireland 16 3) Ginger Hansen 17 4) Megan Judge 17

23.2124.5229.8325.82

    Reading and Berks County YMCA 1:43.39  1:45.596
1) Marlee Rickert 16 2) Rachel Johnson 18 3) Cameron Gring 16 4) Becca Brown 17

23.2324.7729.3226.07

    Central Florida Metro YMCA 1:43.55  1:44.517
1) Mimi Filkin 16 2) Leah Gentry-Tuney 15 3) Olivia Taylor 17 4) Kayla Smith 17

23.7424.5329.0026.28

    Schroeder YMCA 1:43.63  1:44.558
1) Sydnie Horne 17 2) Megan Hartlieb 15 3) Tori Brostowitz 12 4) Jade Knueppel 18

22.7325.0429.8326.03

    Springfield IL YMCA 1:43.95  1:45.819
1) Maddie Haschemeyer 17 2) Sydney Radloff 18 3) Ashleigh Sinks 17 4) Kaitlynn Wheeler 17

23.0925.5329.0526.28

    Greater Spartanburg YMCA 1:43.99  1:47.6510
1) Madeline Reilly 18 2) Hannah Ownbey 16 3) Emily Horomanski 17 4) Kirsti McEnroe 13

23.1225.4729.1026.30

    York And York County YMCA 1:44.41  1:44.6211
1) Marget Shelly 18 2) Jessie McMurray 16 3) Brina Uhlin 16 4) Madison Nalls 17

23.0225.9929.3226.08

    Upper Main Line YMCA 1:44.53  1:47.3212
1) Sophia Poeta 17 2) Madi Grenoble 18 3) Mac Sullivan 14 4) Sarah Manthorp 16

24.0825.3029.0326.12

    Triangle Area YMCA 1:44.78  1:44.8913
1) Hailey Hicks 14 2) Maria Baric 16 3) Brooke Morgan 16 4) Kayla Miller 17

23.4725.7128.4827.12

    Northwest North Carolina YMCA 1:45.12  1:45.4814
1) Isabel Pennington 15 2) Katie Mohr 14 3) Reece Alexander 14 4) Caroline Pape 15

23.7825.2129.6326.50

    Blue Ash YMCA 1:45.13  1:48.0115
1) Emma Shuppert 17 2) Sarah Lolli 15 3) Megan Glass 17 4) Emma Fortman 16

23.4424.1132.3725.21

    Greensboro YMCA 1:45.23  1:44.6116
1) Emily Ally 15 2) Virginia Gilliland 18 3) McKenzie Campbell 16 4) Omega Pinnix 15

23.5425.3729.2327.09
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Phoenixville Branch YMCA 1:45.24  1:49.5017
1) Taylor Ament 17 2) Anya Mostek 14 3) Erini Pappas 14 4) Erin Merke 16

23.1225.4330.4126.28

    Rapid Area YMCA J1:45.24  1:47.4918
1) Felicity Buchmaier 18 2) Jessica Schellenboom 16 3) Sarah Pataniczek 15 4) Yu Hou 17

24.0025.4129.5526.28

    BR Ryall NW Dupage YMCA 1:45.31  1:46.1319
1) Jane Denenberg 17 2) Megan Murphy 17 3) Kate Morris 14 4) Grace Schwieters 16

23.9024.7729.8526.79

    Birmingham Family YMCA 1:45.50  1:48.4720
1) Katie Minnich 18 2) MacKenzie Humphrey 17 3) Anika Fassett 17 4) Haley Dolan 18

23.3325.8530.3226.00

    Stevens Point Area YMCA 1:45.80  1:48.5421
1) Kennedy Gilbertson 17 2) Sydney Hoff 15 3) Anna Vandehey 17 4) Julia Stupar 18

23.7625.0230.7326.29

    ME Lyons Anderson YMCA 1:45.81  1:49.0922
1) Meredith Moellering 17 2) Kate Overbey 16 3) Madeline Hart 16 4) Grace Hastings 15

23.6725.8429.9426.36

    Rock Hill Aquatics Center YMCA 1:45.87  1:50.9423
1) Makenzy Mills 14 2) Sara Greene 16 3) Evelyn Peters 16 4) Aubrey Chandler 15

23.0026.3629.6026.91

    Bath Area Family YMCA 1:45.92  1:49.4524
1) Olivia Harper 16 2) Haily Harper 16 3) Talia Jorgensen 17 4) Ella Martin 17

23.6026.5530.7325.04

    Piedmont Family YMCA 1:46.02  1:46.6325
1) Izzy Bradley 14 2) Avery Huang 13 3) Athena Vanyo 14 4) Hannah Brown 17

23.8225.0930.2726.84

    Somerset Valley YMCA 1:46.03  1:47.7426
1) Chynna Lee Walsh 18 2) Katie Cooper 18 3) Hailey Roberti 17 4) Danielle D'Ambrosio 14

23.6926.0829.5426.72

    Farmington Family YMCA 1:46.21  1:48.8427
1) Amy Pan 13 2) Aubrey East 17 3) Greta Gidley 14 4) Hailey Stewart 17

24.5724.9130.0426.69

    New Canaan Community YMCA 1:46.27  1:47.0828
1) Isabel Anbar 17 2) Lizzy Colwell 18 3) Maddie Haley 15 4) Caroline Sweeney 18

24.1425.7529.1927.19

    Ocean County YMCA 1:46.28  1:48.5729
1) Mia Rankin 17 2) Bella Aguanno 13 3) Shannon Culbert 16 4) Jenna Pappalardo 15

23.7725.7630.7825.97

    Ridgewood Branch OH YMCA 1:46.79  1:47.8830
1) Sarah Turchanik 16 2) Anna Martin 17 3) Anna Weber 17 4) Megan Irwin 16

24.1926.7929.9025.91

    Champaign County YMCA 1:46.89  1:48.1831
1) Reed Broaders 15 2) Lauren Feddersen 17 3) Elizabeth Gile 16 4) Sally Ma 13

23.4126.2030.8026.48

    Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc 1:46.94  1:47.0432
1) Bri Williams 15 2) Gigi Baquerizo 15 3) Sarah Horne 18 4) Kate Sheridan 18

23.7825.8030.6926.67

    Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA 1:47.21  1:46.0833
1) Maggie Clough 16 2) Emilee Carlin 18 3) Shannon Jelley 17 4) Leah Luckett 15

23.8125.7430.9926.67
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Greater Susquehanna Valley Ymc 1:47.44  1:49.6334
1) Sydney Houtz 16 2) Gabrielle Doss 15 3) Emma Butzler 17 4) Sarah Fravel 17

24.3026.0030.1726.97

    Western North Carolina YMCA 1:47.65  1:50.1535
1) Grace Reeder 17 2) Fiona Arwood 15 3) Anna Newnam 18 4) Olivia Sutter 16

24.7724.3030.9627.62

    North Shore Sterling MA YMCA 1:47.82  1:47.8136
1) Catherine Christuk 17 2) Lizzie Dokina 15 3) Victoria Ambrose 16 4) Maggie Summit 16

23.3526.6830.2227.57

    Burlington Camden County YMCA 1:47.83  1:49.0537
1) Abby Wilson 17 2) Christina Levins 14 3) Anna Mecca 18 4) Nicole Harms 18

24.5726.2029.6327.43

    Boyertown Area YMCA 1:47.85  1:50.4838
1) Megan Unruh 13 2) Carlie Owens 18 3) Rachel Woomer 17 4) Skye Strunk 16

23.4026.7129.9127.83

    Springfield Family YMCA 1:47.95  1:48.9539
1) Liv Leslie 17 2) Addie Engel 15 3) Eili Wright 17 4) Alexis Cook 17

24.2925.8029.4328.43

    Summit Branch YMCA 1:48.02  1:49.3640
1) Autumn Keats-O'Connor 16 2) Kate Fuhrmann 16 3) Kaitlyn Hersch 18 4) Nicole Tingley 18

18.5832.2129.5827.65

    Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1:48.13  1:50.23*41
1) Hailee Trotter 17 2) Kellie Knotts 15 3) Lucy Callard 18 4) Emma Reed 17

24.6225.6931.5326.29

    Wilton Family YMCA 1:48.13  1:50.60*41
1) Grace Lange 16 2) Ellen Holmquist 15 3) Katie Stevenson 16 4) Taylor Loud 17

23.8725.7930.7227.75

    Regional YMCA of Western Conne 1:48.36  1:50.3843
1) Mary Hufziger 17 2) Anna Weinstein 15 3) Amanda Neeb 14 4) Leiya Istambouli 15

24.6125.6930.9627.10

    South Family YMCA 1:48.61  1:50.0144
1) Susie Issenmann 17 2) Elizabeth Sickinger 16 3) McKenzie Reid 15 4) Emma Swabb 17

23.9625.4132.0827.16

    Westfield YMCA 1:48.63  1:48.9545
1) Muriel Maloney 18 2) Isabella Nicholson 16 3) Abigael McKinney 15 4) Emma Conlon 18

24.5825.9730.3027.78

    Kennett Area YMCA 1:48.87  1:48.7946
1) Jillian Murphy 13 2) Sydney McCracken 14 3) Madelyn Lowe 13 4) Molly Carson 15

24.2725.8229.9528.83

    Randolph YMCA 1:49.19  1:50.4547
1) Phoebe Pope 16 2) Audrey Shultz 15 3) Jess Spitzer 18 4) Olivia Baldwin 17

23.8125.7330.7628.89

    Coffman Family YMCA 1:49.26  1:50.5348
1) Peyton Farrell 16 2) Aubrey Syron 17 3) Abby Locke 16 4) Carsyn Siefert 16

25.0326.2930.8227.12

    Green Bay YMCA Metro 1:49.32  1:50.8149
1) Brigitta Neverman 14 2) Bri Zablocki 17 3) Violet Anderson 16 4) Danika Zablocki 14

26.2425.9629.7527.37

    Lynchburg YMCA 1:49.35  1:50.0750
1) Ashley Sennett 17 2) Tara Enneking 17 3) Emma Kate Russell 17 4) Lexi Plogger 17

24.6926.5329.8428.29
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    East Hampton Recenter YMCA 1:49.65  1:48.9951
1) Caroline Oakland 17 2) Jane Brierley 13 3) Sophia Swanson 15 4) Margaret Purcell 17

23.8126.1130.8428.89

    Pocono Family YMCA 1:49.67  1:50.5152
1) Lauren Fenn 16 2) Peyton McNulty 17 3) Kara Campbell 15 4) Cailin Campbell 17

24.7126.7630.5627.64

    Greater Flint YMCA 1:49.69  1:50.2353
1) Madeline Chorley 16 2) Megan Sieloff 15 3) Lara Wujciak 15 4) Megan Elmquist 15

24.3726.3931.5827.35

    Bloomsburg Area YMCA 1:49.88  1:50.3754
1) Sarah McHenry 14 2) Abby Ferguson 15 3) Hanna Everhart 18 4) Mia Doll 15

24.5625.2831.2828.76

    North Canton Community YMCA 1:50.14  1:50.1555
1) Caitlin Cronin 17 2) Maya Lewis 15 3) 0 South 15 4) Raeli Blandine 14

24.8127.0930.7027.54

    Oshkosh Community YMCA 1:50.20  1:49.9056
1) Ann Van Hout 17 2) Gabriella Mullally 18 3) Lillian Arps 14 4) Ali Pecore 15

19.7031.2430.9328.33

    Somerset Hills YMCA 1:50.58  1:50.3657
1) Meredith Riegler 16 2) Sarah Daly 16 3) Liz Fenton 15 4) Aanika Schueler 14

25.6026.5231.2927.17

    Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1:50.85  1:50.9058
1) Abby Muck 14 2) Mallory Pitstick 18 3) Sarah Hein 17 4) Sydney Wight 16

25.3026.4330.6328.49

    Burbank Branch YMCA 1:50.93  1:49.1159
1) Molly Jones 18 2) Anna Roberts 16 3) Virginia Guanci 18 4) Alana Loughman 17

25.5227.9529.6027.86

    Lancaster and Fairfield YMCA 1:51.15  1:50.2760
1) Taci Miller 18 2) Katie Shook 18 3) Kolya Larson 17 4) Olivia Schmelzer 18

23.5627.4532.0828.06

    Lebanon Valley Family YMCA 1:51.79  1:50.5461
1) Vyktoria Kline 17 2) Krysta Weik 17 3) Camryn Vila 18 4) Gabrielle Talys 16

25.9327.5630.9527.35

    Joliet YMCA 1:52.00  1:50.9962
1) Rayna Harter 17 2) Ashley Currier 14 3) Julie Wang 15 4) Lucy Londergon 17

25.1826.8831.4428.50

    Eau Claire Wisconsin YMCA 1:52.22  1:50.4163
1) Carissa Henderson 18 2) Whitney Fuse 17 3) Brianna Peterson 18 4) Haley Jones 18

25.6926.2932.2927.95

    Geauga Branch YMCA 1:52.43  1:50.4964
1) Sarah Bennett 16 2) Katarina Valentic 17 3) Jayne Sopenski 18 4) Katherine Jerry 17

24.6326.8533.1027.85

    Bethlehem YMCA 1:53.41  1:49.7065
1) Anna Lehr 17 2) Natalie Richardson 16 3) Sabrina Krotzer 18 4) Abigail Mack 16

24.9827.9132.2328.29

    State College Family YMCA 1:54.62  1:49.8666
1) Jade Castro 13 2) Shea Stuyvesant 17 3) Sophie Gerhart 16 4) Grace Dangelo 17

25.0827.0033.2529.29

    Lionville Community YMCA 1:54.82  1:49.9867
1) Kyra Kowalewski 17 2) Marisa Krauss 16 3) Alexa Fulton 13 4) Claire Koloseike 16

26.8527.4430.7029.83
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Indiana County YMCA DQ  1:48.46---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Lindsey Griffith 17 2) Lauren Krecota 17 3) Payton Rayko 17 4) Kara Gibbon 17

25.0427.1534.4229.09

    Westport Weston CT YMCA DQ  1:45.01---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Esme Hunter 15 2) Willow Woods 17 3) Marissa Healy 16 4) Sarah Grinalds 17

22.2324.3730.0226.43

    Sarasota Family YMCA DQ  1:48.13---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Luci Lozano 17 2) Emma Weyant 16 3) Kristen Nutter 17 4) Savannah Barr 16

23.7724.6229.7727.18
 
Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

National: 1:29.86 * 4/3/2013 SomerSomerset Valley YMCA

D Sali, Z Warner, D Chung, B Zdroik

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    Upper Main Line YMCA 1:31.25 401:31.451

1) Brendan Burns 16 2) Ben Doyle 16 3) Oliver Brown 18 4) Owen Neuman 17

21.2722.6225.6421.72

    Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 1:32.28 341:32.912
1) Justin Yang 18 2) Gary Sun 18 3) Sean Tan 18 4) William Zhang 18

20.3522.7725.8323.33

    Somerset Hills YMCA 1:32.29 321:32.333
1) Jack Alexy 15 2) Joe Castagno 15 3) Lukas Scheidl 17 4) Ryan Carkhuff 18

20.5522.3527.5821.81

    Red Bank Branch YMCA 1:32.65 301:31.924
1) Connor Wright 18 2) Richard Trentalange 16 3) Max Walther 18 4) Matthew Chang 18

20.6322.0625.4624.50

    Birmingham Family YMCA 1:32.88 281:32.795
1) Kaden Schwaiger 17 2) Thomas Girdler 15 3) Alexander Margherio 17 4) Michael Arpasi 18

20.8621.6626.7023.66

    Sarasota Family YMCA 1:32.98 261:32.556
1) Martin Baffico 18 2) Brett Riley 18 3) Aye-Chan San Tun 17 4) Brendan Firlie 18

20.7522.7726.1623.30

    Boise Family YMCA 1:33.38 241:33.237
1) Nathan Quarterman 15 2) Jackson Cunningham 18 3) Michael Chang 18 4) Thomas Roark 17

20.1923.0526.1723.97

    Somerset Valley YMCA 1:33.77 221:33.158
1) Sean Doran 16 2) Matt Fallon 15 3) Carter Weiland 17 4) Joshua Franco 18

21.0022.8025.8624.11

B - Final
    York And York County YMCA 1:33.49 181:33.349

1) Ted Gunn 18 2) Alex Sun 17 3) Logan Brockway 18 4) Alec Peckmann 18

20.3822.4026.4624.25

    Westport Weston CT YMCA 1:33.57 141:33.7410
1) Austin Twiss 17 2) Dash Hunter 17 3) Jack Gray 17 4) John McNab 16

20.7822.8125.0524.93

    Greenwich YMCA 1:33.75 121:33.3711
1) Christian Farricker 17 2) Stephan Todorovic 17 3) Thacher Scannell 18 4) Marcus Hodgson 16

19.9622.8626.7724.16
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

    Greater Spartanburg YMCA 1:33.87 101:33.4012
1) Jacob Hammond 18 2) Christian Jann 18 3) Michael Juengel 17 4) Jake Prewette 18

21.0322.7426.3723.73

    Westfield YMCA 1:33.89 81:33.9413
1) Ryan Bebel 18 2) Steven Warren 18 3) Colin Daniel 18 4) Eric Bebel 18

21.4622.5625.4224.45

    Rapid Area YMCA 1:34.01 61:33.5114
1) Ben Puglessi 17 2) Matt Wilson 17 3) KJ Losee 16 4) Henry Schutte 17

19.7723.2926.8524.10

    Burlington Camden County YMCA 1:34.29 41:33.6015
1) Kyle Worrell 18 2) Tommy Schurer 18 3) Reid Greer 18 4) Jackson Brookover 16

21.1923.1126.4223.57

    Triangle Area YMCA 1:34.70 21:34.2616
1) AJ Carroll 17 2) Mitch Curlee 16 3) Alex Smyre 15 4) Taye Brown 16

21.1022.8226.1924.59
 
Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

National: 1:29.86 * 4/3/2013 SomerSomerset Valley YMCA

D Sali, Z Warner, D Chung, B Zdroik

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    Upper Main Line YMCA 1:31.45  1:34.041

1) Brendan Burns 16 2) Ben Doyle 16 3) Oliver Brown 18 4) Owen Neuman 17

21.2022.7525.7621.74

    Red Bank Branch YMCA 1:31.92  1:34.402
1) Connor Wright 18 2) Richard Trentalange 16 3) Max Walther 18 4) Matthew Chang 18

20.4521.8625.4724.14

    Somerset Hills YMCA 1:32.33  1:36.083
1) Jack Alexy 15 2) Joe Castagno 15 3) Lukas Scheidl 17 4) Ryan Carkhuff 18

20.6322.3027.1522.25

    Sarasota Family YMCA 1:32.55  1:37.374
1) Martin Baffico 18 2) Brett Riley 18 3) Aye-Chan San Tun 17 4) Brendan Firlie 18

20.8922.2926.2923.08

    Birmingham Family YMCA 1:32.79  1:36.455
1) Kaden Schwaiger 17 2) Thomas Girdler 15 3) Alexander Margherio 17 4) Michael Arpasi 18

20.7021.7126.6323.75

    Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 1:32.91  1:32.706
1) Justin Yang 18 2) Gary Sun 18 3) Sean Tan 18 4) William Zhang 18

21.3322.5225.4623.60

    Somerset Valley YMCA 1:33.15  1:38.977
1) Sean Doran 16 2) Matt Fallon 15 3) Carter Weiland 17 4) Joshua Franco 18

21.0022.6826.0123.46

    Boise Family YMCA 1:33.23  1:34.918
1) Nathan Quarterman 15 2) Jackson Cunningham 18 3) Michael Chang 18 4) Thomas Roark 17

20.1123.0926.0224.01

    York And York County YMCA 1:33.34  1:37.239
1) Ted Gunn 18 2) Alex Sun 17 3) Logan Brockway 18 4) Alec Peckmann 18

20.3222.6126.1724.24

    Greenwich YMCA 1:33.37  1:38.1610
1) Christian Farricker 17 2) Stephan Todorovic 17 3) Thacher Scannell 18 4) Marcus Hodgson 16

20.1723.0426.2423.92



YMCA National SC, LC, & Masters Champs HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:05 AM  4/6/2018  Page 8

2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Greater Spartanburg YMCA 1:33.40  1:37.8911
1) Jacob Hammond 18 2) Christian Jann 18 3) Michael Juengel 17 4) Jake Prewette 18

20.8722.2426.1824.11

    Rapid Area YMCA 1:33.51  1:35.8212
1) Ben Puglessi 17 2) Matt Wilson 17 3) KJ Losee 16 4) Henry Schutte 17

19.7423.5526.4123.81

    Burlington Camden County YMCA 1:33.60  1:37.2713
1) Kyle Worrell 18 2) Tommy Schurer 18 3) Reid Greer 18 4) Jackson Brookover 16

21.0423.1126.1723.28

    Westport Weston CT YMCA 1:33.74  1:36.9514
1) Austin Twiss 17 2) Dash Hunter 17 3) Jack Gray 17 4) John McNab 16

21.1222.6425.3824.60

    Westfield YMCA 1:33.94  1:36.5715
1) Ryan Bebel 18 2) Steven Warren 18 3) Colin Daniel 18 4) Eric Bebel 18

21.4822.7425.3124.41

    Triangle Area YMCA 1:34.26  1:35.3516
1) AJ Carroll 17 2) Mitch Curlee 16 3) Taye Brown 16 4) Alex Smyre 15

21.0522.8626.2624.09

    Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1:34.27  1:36.4817
1) Michael Lorenz 16 2) Dan Cashell 18 3) Luke Paxton 15 4) Phil Brocker 17

21.6222.4925.7724.39

    Springfield IL YMCA 1:34.29  1:35.8118
1) Michael Patton 17 2) Adam Milling 15 3) Spencer Hohm 18 4) Matthew Knox 17

20.5123.5726.3223.89

    West Shore YMCA 1:34.31  1:34.0919
1) Josiah Lauver 17 2) Kyle Farrow 15 3) Jack Dengler 18 4) Logan Skiles 16

20.5322.7826.7224.28

    Schroeder YMCA 1:34.45  1:35.1720
1) Joseph Wenszell 18 2) Will Grintjes 18 3) Zach Sekaran 17 4) James Kostrzewa 17

21.0122.8025.8624.78

    Auglaize Mercer Counties YMCA 1:34.59  1:36.1921
1) Justin Fleagle 16 2) Ezra Ferguson 18 3) Keaton McMurray 16 4) Cole Condon 17

21.6123.1927.1022.69

    Rock Hill Aquatics Center YMCA 1:34.63  1:37.2822
1) Owen Corkery 17 2) Maurilio Saddoud 17 3) Garrett McCord 16 4) CJ Davis 16

21.0123.0626.2124.35

    Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc 1:34.86  1:37.3023
1) Tommy Scrivanich 18 2) Matthew Tieleman 17 3) Michael Horkan 15 4) Alex Gifford 16

21.2222.9426.7024.00

    Northwest North Carolina YMCA 1:34.90  1:36.1724
1) Matt Wagner 17 2) Noah Nouchi 15 3) Luke Vlahos 16 4) John Day 18

20.8423.4226.1724.47

    Ridgewood Branch OH YMCA 1:34.93  1:35.5725
1) Colton Phelps 17 2) Brandon Stoia 16 3) Eric Norman 16 4) Mason Romstadt 18

21.0023.6027.1423.19

    Piedmont Family YMCA 1:35.04  1:38.2826
1) Leo Tutovani 14 2) August Lamb 17 3) Noah Hargrove 16 4) Noah Holstege 18

20.7023.3226.0424.98

    Cheshire YMCA 1:35.48  1:39.0127
1) Christopher Wu 16 2) Joey Cannata 16 3) Jack Tucker 17 4) Ben Brewer 17

21.0023.4626.5024.52
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Tri City Area IL YMCA 1:35.59  1:37.7728
1) Caden Akal 16 2) Noah Clancy 16 3) Matt Daniel 18 4) Cole Akal 18

21.6122.7725.1426.07

    Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 1:35.73  1:36.5029
1) Alan Shao 16 2) Darien Betances 13 3) Josh Cohen 17 4) John Piccinic 18

21.1223.3427.0324.24

    Central Florida Metro YMCA 1:35.75  1:36.4630
1) Matthew Mizell 18 2) Noah Sadler 16 3) Logan Quint 20 4) James Tarquin 18

20.9423.5727.2623.98

    Greater Flint YMCA 1:35.81  1:36.0931
1) Griffin Seifert 16 2) Cooper Prue 18 3) Hudson Hutchinson 19 4) Jonah Curtis 16

22.5223.2324.8625.20

    New Canaan Community YMCA 1:36.06  1:38.8132
1) Michael Kotlyar 17 2) Peter Sloan 17 3) Patrick Colwell 15 4) Karl Wadleigh 16

21.9123.4625.8924.80

    South Family YMCA 1:36.34  1:37.7233
1) Jorge Zelina 16 2) Sebastian Villa 16 3) Kevin Leibold 16 4) Dawson Warner 17

21.5022.6926.7725.38

    Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1:36.54  1:36.7334
1) Riley Lohse 17 2) Wade Lyles 17 3) Nathan Braun 17 4) David Ruetten 16

22.6522.5727.5923.73

    Reading and Berks County YMCA 1:36.60  1:39.6835
1) Colin Gwiazdowski 18 2) Zachery Sherk 16 3) Aiden McCurley 15 4) Brody Heckman 16

21.9523.5726.7324.35

    Tri Hampton Family YMCA 1:36.69  1:37.3436
1) Gregory Roytman 17 2) Dominic Edwards 14 3) Joshua Belder 17 4) David Curtiss 15

19.7623.6628.0325.24

    Old Town Orono YMCA 1:36.90  1:37.2437
1) Carson Prouty 15 2) Colby Prouty 18 3) Cam Labree 17 4) Colin Rutherford 15

23.0623.5025.6024.74

    South County Family YMCA - FL 1:37.15  1:38.7338
1) Mike Sickels 16 2) Evan Weber 17 3) Wesley Kephart 15 4) Matt Argulewicz 17

21.9423.0527.2024.96

    Hickory Foundation YMCA 1:37.21  1:39.0039
1) Ross Dant 17 2) Stephan Procopii 17 3) Ethan McCosh 15 4) Paul Karre 17

22.8023.5927.5823.24

    Summit Branch YMCA 1:37.30  1:38.4140
1) Conor Fagan 17 2) Jordan Goldberg 17 3) Dylan Ingerman 18 4) Aidan Hughes 16

21.0223.5727.3325.38

    Greensboro YMCA 1:37.44  1:34.9041
1) Robert Tars 14 2) Craig Herndon 17 3) Ethan Knorr 17 4) Brandon Van der Linden 17

21.9223.6927.0324.80

    Pocono Family YMCA 1:37.46  1:39.7442
1) Zachary Wolbert 18 2) Liam Naturale 17 3) Diego Mendieta 18 4) Stephen Crikelair 17

22.4123.5328.2323.29

    Bath Area Family YMCA 1:37.62  1:38.9043
1) Evan Willertz 14 2) Brian Hess 18 3) Matthew Yost 17 4) Brandon Johnson 16

21.5923.7425.7026.59

    Chambersburg Memorial YMCA 1:37.68  1:37.5044
1) Avery Barley 17 2) Michael Johnson 15 3) CJ Pong 15 4) Jacob Greenwood 17

22.1623.2129.1223.19
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Frederick County YMCA 1:37.72  1:38.2745
1) Jake Stafford 17 2) Michael Dressler 17 3) Robert Xu 16 4) Michael Flegel 17

22.2624.7626.6724.03

    North Oakland Family YMCA 1:37.85  1:39.6346
1) Graham Miotke 17 2) Jorge Roman-Lopez 17 3) Jake Hart 16 4) Hansen Qian 16

22.2524.3426.5624.70

    Ridley Area YMCA 1:37.86  1:38.7747
1) Sam Wesley 16 2) Ben Wesley 16 3) Will Resweber 17 4) Jimmy Greek 17

23.0624.0227.0423.74

    North Shore Sterling MA YMCA 1:37.92  1:37.9648
1) Coleman Komishane 17 2) Austin Halstead 18 3) Oliver Zmetrovich 18 4) Max Martin 18

22.9922.3727.1125.45

    Lancaster and Fairfield YMCA 1:37.99  1:39.6149
1) Nathen Eberhardt 17 2) Blake Fry 16 3) Michael Lewis 18 4) Ben Neff 17

22.1024.2626.7624.87

    Champaign County YMCA 1:38.00  1:39.1850
1) Max Zhang 15 2) Justin To 17 3) Andrew Lin 14 4) Ryan Wierschem 16

21.9422.8328.0025.23

    Green Bay YMCA Metro 1:38.17  1:39.6351
1) Alec Jeffers 17 2) Kaiser Neverman 15 3) Riley Komp 16 4) John Gahnz 18

21.5524.9526.5125.16

    Spencer Family YMCA 1:38.34  1:36.3952
1) Max Orlowski 15 2) Brant Purcell 16 3) Cody Stewart 17 4) Liam Sulc 17

22.0422.3528.8325.12

    Down East Family YMCA 1:38.57  1:38.6353
1) Sam Pelletier 16 2) Isaac Weaver 17 3) Richie Matthews 17 4) Camden Holmes 17

20.7423.6528.4825.70

    South Shore MA YMCA 1:38.65  1:39.5854
1) Nicholas Toepfer 15 2) BK Jeong 18 3) Conor Hughes 18 4) Brock Mozoki 14

21.2724.2528.8924.24

    Flushing YMCA 1:38.86  1:39.9155
1) Daniel Hadary 17 2) Emil Bajramovic 17 3) Harry Zhu 16 4) Justin Schafer 14

22.8824.6326.6924.66

    Hamilton Area NJ YMCA 1:38.97  1:39.3456
1) Evan Eckels 15 2) Matthew Chan 17 3) Matthew Lequang 16 4) Marc Consiglio 17

22.4423.0628.4924.98

    Sage YMCA 1:39.52  1:39.9457
1) Noah Siegmeier 16 2) Cole Seeger 16 3) Peyton Richardson 15 4) Quinton Cynor 15

21.5923.6728.4825.78

    Bethlehem YMCA 1:39.63  1:39.1058
1) Jase Smith 17 2) Christopher Chambers 18 3) Robert Negron 18 4) Sam Capwell 16

23.1222.6028.2425.67

    Schuylkill YMCA 1:39.77  1:38.9659
1) Reggie Crawford 17 2) Kristopher Boxter 17 3) Jorge Moncayo 18 4) Joey Antolick 17

22.1324.0028.1525.49

    Edwardsville YMCA 1:40.00  1:38.7760
1) Porter LeVasseur 17 2) McLain Oertle 16 3) Michael Meyer 16 4) Jonny Olson 18

21.6424.3628.9725.03

    Goldsboro Family YMCA 1:40.18  1:39.5361
1) Mitchell Stroud 15 2) Zander Pittman 18 3) Jack Wisniewski 15 4) Raleigh Benson 14

23.2424.0627.8225.06
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    Fairfax County YMCA in Reston 1:41.09  1:39.9062
1) Hunter Ellis 16 2) Kyle McCleskey 16 3) Kyle Johnson 16 4) Jeremiah Noser-Munoz 16

22.5424.5528.2425.76

    Lynchburg YMCA DQ  1:36.50---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) John Michael Gordon 17 2) Sutton Schonfelder 18 3) Connor Sauls 15 4) Matthew Davidson 17

20.7623.1627.3823.66

    Phoenixville Branch YMCA DQ  1:35.56---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Jack Christian 15 2) Aidan McKenrick 16 3) Ryan Maher 17 4) Matthew Hopkins 16

20.7922.8427.4123.84

    Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA DQ  1:34.22---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Noah Young 17 2) Ben Marusko 18 3) JC Prugh 18 4) Austin Murphy 18

21.1723.2826.7823.90
 
Event 103  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

National: 9:27.19 * 4/3/2013 Sarasota-FLDanielle Valley

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

York And York County YMCA 17Leah Braswell 9:45.33 209:48.551
29.14 29.2328.9328.8028.7728.4328.2526.64

29.9929.50 29.63 29.71 29.79 29.98 29.84 29.98

29.75 29.96 30.12 28.89

Sarasota Family YMCA 16Emma Weyant 9:47.85 179:59.182
29.49 29.7829.2729.5129.2429.1728.6626.84

29.8130.10 29.67 29.86 29.80 29.66 30.07 29.66

29.99 29.55 29.63 28.09

Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 18Lucy Callard 9:48.32 1610:01.913
29.75 29.6229.5529.5429.3529.4629.3127.21

29.8229.72 29.84 29.68 29.68 29.67 29.79 29.68

29.64 29.51 29.32 28.18

Wilton Family YMCA 18Catherine Buroker 9:50.83 159:51.384
29.51 29.7929.5329.5929.6629.0628.7427.17

29.9829.76 29.79 29.65 30.06 29.85 29.94 29.98

29.55 29.96 29.83 29.43

Greater Susquehanna Valley Ymc 16Abigail Doss 9:54.25 149:49.115
29.81 29.7729.7229.9729.8729.7129.4327.56

29.8529.69 29.66 29.75 29.53 29.61 29.82 29.76

30.14 30.30 30.40 29.90

Greater Spartanburg YMCA 18Rachel Reistroffer 10:00.75 1310:09.666
30.32 30.2430.1830.2530.0129.9529.2127.15

30.3430.35 30.20 30.13 30.52 30.23 30.45 30.47

30.45 30.62 30.35 29.33

Somerset Valley YMCA 15Aziza Ganihanova 10:01.42 1210:13.167
30.24 30.4930.5530.3630.5330.1029.5727.54

30.5630.25 30.46 29.79 30.26 30.36 30.33 30.17

30.80 29.83 30.31 28.92

Sarasota Family YMCA 13Michaela Mattes 10:04.66 1110:10.778
30.55 30.2730.5330.4030.6029.8929.1326.85

29.3530.56 30.89 30.89 30.91 31.49 31.28 31.67

30.15 30.42 29.92 28.91
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

(Event 103  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hickory Foundation YMCA 18Anna Durak 10:05.31 910:22.919
29.84 30.3129.7429.7229.4629.3028.8227.16

31.4730.32 30.50 30.45 30.59 30.85 31.28 31.45

31.40 31.28 31.12 30.25

Sarasota Family YMCA 16Christina Cianciolo 10:05.40 710:17.7810
30.23 30.5430.2630.2930.2630.0129.5427.13

30.5930.45 30.57 30.71 30.74 30.65 31.17 31.04

30.67 30.85 30.61 29.09

ME Lyons Anderson YMCA 17Meredith Moellering 10:05.42 610:07.8611
30.24 30.4430.2830.3029.8729.7129.3927.66

30.7530.59 30.50 30.42 30.52 30.72 30.82 30.92

30.79 30.77 30.77 29.96

BR Ryall NW Dupage YMCA 17Molly Rosenthal 10:05.80 510:14.7012
29.90 30.2830.3030.2830.4330.3029.8127.44

30.7930.08 30.13 29.86 30.27 30.12 30.44 31.04

31.26 30.96 31.37 30.74

Wilton Family YMCA 16Brenna McLaughlin 10:07.84 410:02.9913
30.16 30.5030.0730.0029.8129.3729.2927.03

31.7430.38 30.45 30.78 31.33 31.48 31.58 31.37

31.02 31.06 30.88 29.54

Greensboro YMCA 14Emily Knorr 10:10.17 310:15.8314
30.65 30.7230.8530.5130.3630.0329.3227.26

31.1630.54 30.79 30.81 30.79 31.01 30.94 30.94

31.08 31.03 31.15 30.23

Cheshire YMCA 15Julia Stevens 10:11.81 210:14.8815
31.07 31.2130.7530.4530.1130.1529.4927.05

30.7431.06 30.74 31.08 31.28 31.23 31.06 31.26

31.11 31.19 30.93 29.85

Triangle Area YMCA 18Lauren Soleo 10:13.58 110:16.7916
31.01 31.0130.8030.4330.2530.3629.7427.43

31.5130.98 30.99 30.96 31.01 31.13 31.47 31.81

30.82 31.37 30.69 29.81

Springfield IL YMCA 16Kendra Preski 10:13.67  10:14.5717
31.04 30.9130.4230.6930.4230.1029.7226.88

30.4930.64 31.40 31.22 31.43 31.09 31.54 31.28

32.14 31.29 30.76 30.21

Lakota Family YMCA 16Hannah Cech 10:13.68  10:22.6718
30.37 30.7731.0630.7730.3830.3829.6527.79

31.5030.48 30.85 31.03 30.92 30.99 31.40 30.93

31.54 31.76 30.95 30.16

Sarasota Family YMCA 15Mercedes Traba 10:14.08  10:17.0419
30.96 30.8130.9230.7430.6930.3429.8627.70

31.3130.93 31.00 30.81 31.09 31.00 31.11 31.15

31.54 31.32 31.29 29.51

York And York County YMCA 17Meghan French 10:14.58L  9:19.7520
30.70 30.8430.7830.5930.5130.5530.3828.32

31.2830.67 30.95 31.28 31.19 31.10 30.98 31.20

31.12 31.09 31.01 30.04

Wilton Family YMCA 15Emma Babashak 10:16.13  10:22.7421
30.52 30.7830.8530.5130.5230.3730.2128.03

31.4830.85 30.97 30.91 31.25 31.20 31.35 31.32

31.55 31.50 31.40 30.56
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

(Event 103  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Cheshire YMCA 16Casey Loughlin 10:16.87  10:13.0622
30.91 31.2830.8430.8330.7330.1429.5427.15

31.3631.13 31.41 31.04 31.62 31.05 31.53 31.44

31.62 31.63 31.53 30.09

Boise Family YMCA 16Maggie Erwin 10:17.84  10:17.5023
31.06 31.3531.1930.8130.6830.4429.8427.87

31.6131.84 31.81 31.25 31.41 31.41 31.14 31.58

30.99 30.93 30.80 29.83

Triangle Area YMCA 15Megan Carson 10:18.70  10:27.8124
31.28 31.4131.3131.0430.9431.0430.6628.28

31.3931.10 31.09 31.06 31.46 31.47 31.36 31.23

30.66 31.14 31.13 29.65

Sarasota Family YMCA 14Sumner Chmielewski 10:19.50  10:17.7525
30.79 31.0731.0230.7330.3530.4530.0827.78

31.9231.07 31.15 31.07 31.63 31.42 31.69 31.38

31.49 31.78 31.70 30.93

Somerset Valley YMCA 14Catherine Meisner 10:20.60  10:20.3226
31.41 31.5331.1930.9030.7130.2629.9626.92

31.4631.75 31.84 31.44 31.44 31.24 31.58 31.70

31.53 31.59 31.57 30.58

North Shore Sterling MA YMCA 17Nicole Welch 10:22.57  9:59.5427
31.03 31.6330.6330.1629.9729.4029.1327.23

31.9131.65 32.07 31.87 31.93 32.30 32.44 31.95

31.80 32.08 32.03 31.36

ME Lyons Anderson YMCA 18Allison Kapostasy 10:23.33  10:24.0128
31.35 31.4931.5631.4431.5431.6730.8028.63

31.5131.36 31.37 31.49 31.37 31.02 31.27 31.48

31.24 31.24 31.34 30.16

ME Lyons Anderson YMCA 17Gail Workman 10:24.89  10:16.7029
30.86 30.8230.8930.7830.3430.2130.0727.71

32.2730.95 31.54 31.54 31.54 31.89 32.47 32.46

32.48 32.12 32.31 31.64

Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 13Lorelai Page 10:25.95  10:25.7430
31.35 31.5532.0131.8331.3931.3730.4128.23

32.2631.86 31.35 32.00 31.97 31.58 32.25 31.22

31.85 31.73 30.76 28.98

Somerset Valley YMCA 18Grace Palfreyman 10:26.43  10:25.7231
31.68 31.6031.4831.4031.2431.4330.5028.47

31.9131.54 31.64 31.71 31.71 31.90 31.83 31.89

31.62 31.45 31.33 30.10

Sarasota Family YMCA 16Alicia Davie 10:26.62  10:09.1932
31.32 31.5530.9031.2231.2030.7330.4127.91

31.7631.56 31.89 31.79 31.77 31.60 31.89 31.94

31.95 31.89 31.93 31.41

Red Bank Branch YMCA 17Taylor Marjamaa 10:28.46  10:20.4233
31.77 31.7031.3431.0730.9430.7730.1527.22

32.3331.53 31.81 32.07 32.05 32.17 32.33 32.26

32.28 32.60 31.52 30.55

Schroeder YMCA 17Alivia Farber 10:30.66  10:22.9334
31.97 31.8932.0731.8231.1830.8930.2928.09

32.0032.15 31.85 31.85 31.69 32.06 32.07 31.89

32.21 32.03 31.95 30.71
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Results

(Event 103  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Triangle Area YMCA 15Nora Bergstrom 10:31.74  10:20.4435
31.54 31.6131.4031.0730.8330.5129.8727.83

32.5231.94 32.16 32.21 32.42 32.64 32.57 32.64

32.46 32.25 32.20 31.07

Boise Family YMCA 16Maya Knutson 10:32.59  10:18.0636
31.25 31.2931.1630.9130.5030.3529.9327.87

32.7831.39 31.90 31.90 32.25 32.27 32.58 32.72

32.71 33.17 33.25 32.41

Hickory Foundation YMCA 14Caitlin Hefner 10:35.38  10:30.2937
31.84 32.0631.9731.6231.3831.1730.7228.51

32.6032.20 31.93 32.16 32.20 31.88 32.10 32.28

32.37 32.55 32.40 31.44
 
Event 104  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

National: 8:55.55 * 4/6/2011 Sarasota-FLNicholas Caldwell

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hickory Foundation YMCA 17Ross Dant 8:57.37 208:57.641
27.08 26.9426.9526.8326.8326.7726.5324.24

27.2327.32 27.18 27.10 27.11 27.27 27.21 27.18

27.31 27.29 27.12 25.88

Sarasota Family YMCA 16Arik Katz 9:04.41 179:08.962
27.58 27.7627.1127.2826.9726.9326.7124.50

27.9527.75 28.10 27.25 27.58 28.00 27.77 27.47

27.20 27.25 27.33 25.92

Sarasota Family YMCA 17Nico Hernandez-Tome 9:07.32 169:22.053
27.49 27.4427.5727.4327.3727.1726.7224.81

27.7127.53 27.53 27.53 27.63 27.84 27.60 27.74

27.91 27.85 27.87 26.58

Somerset Valley YMCA 15Matt Fallon 9:09.65 159:11.214
27.70 27.9327.8527.7627.7026.8527.0925.40

27.5027.72 27.91 27.66 27.59 27.75 27.97 27.82

28.18 27.85 27.69 25.73

Sarasota Family YMCA 18Brendan Firlie 9:11.71 149:18.355
27.61 27.7227.5227.4627.3027.4427.1025.22

28.1027.56 27.72 27.56 27.96 28.04 28.24 28.37

28.39 28.26 28.03 26.11

Boise Family YMCA 18Jackson Cunningham 9:12.81 139:22.796
27.88 27.6227.5727.4827.4827.1827.0024.85

28.0927.84 28.40 27.74 27.84 28.34 27.97 28.40

28.09 28.05 27.99 27.00

Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 17Josh Cohen 9:15.15 129:18.747
27.75 27.8828.0027.6427.5827.5727.3725.40

28.0827.82 27.84 27.90 27.86 27.79 28.00 28.17

28.14 28.22 28.19 27.95

North Oakland Family YMCA 17Graham Miotke 9:18.58 119:30.438
27.91 28.1327.8927.7827.5527.4426.8925.14

28.4828.20 28.23 28.25 28.33 28.36 28.43 28.47

28.36 28.62 28.38 27.74

Hamilton Area NJ YMCA 16Matthew Lequang 9:19.44 99:12.469
28.09 28.1228.2527.9027.6027.5627.0325.32

28.4828.23 28.41 28.20 28.17 28.14 28.34 28.58

27.94 28.91 28.96 27.21
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

(Event 104  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Somerset Hills YMCA 17Billy Fallon 9:20.09 79:30.7810
27.76 27.9427.8027.9328.0528.0227.9425.82

28.6128.24 28.24 28.28 27.94 28.31 28.51 28.45

28.53 28.55 27.98 27.19

Boise Family YMCA 14Gabe Machado 9:22.63 69:29.8111
28.38 28.4528.2128.1628.1627.8727.8825.07

28.5428.49 28.48 28.64 28.57 28.60 28.40 28.67

28.39 28.30 28.22 27.15

Sarasota Family YMCA 17Alexander Webster 9:22.98 59:33.0912
28.31 28.2228.4128.2828.1528.3327.8925.69

28.4628.46 28.24 28.42 28.27 28.40 28.26 28.38

28.33 28.15 28.65 27.68

Spy Greater Annapolis YMCA 18Reid Hussey 9:23.07 49:29.4113
28.68 28.4528.2328.1428.5928.3527.4724.12

28.6828.52 28.61 28.32 28.49 28.42 28.65 28.49

28.36 28.63 28.21 27.66

Rocky Mount Family YMCA 14Lance Norris 9:23.33 39:25.5914
28.40 28.7628.4428.0027.9527.8627.3124.66

28.5328.65 28.55 28.53 28.97 28.84 28.87 28.74

28.51 28.79 28.47 26.50

BR Ryall NW Dupage YMCA 16Nick Andres 9:25.10 29:40.9015
28.60 28.3528.4328.5328.2328.0527.7025.74

28.7128.69 28.25 28.22 28.40 28.58 28.23 28.45

28.58 28.62 28.60 28.14

Regional YMCA of Western Conne 16Nicholas Falder 9:25.64 19:35.3416
28.34 28.6228.1428.3327.7627.9027.7525.96

28.8128.37 28.60 28.62 28.64 28.57 28.55 28.89

29.01 28.94 28.99 26.85

Wilton Family YMCA 17Tim Joyce 9:25.99  9:30.4917
28.28 28.4628.1128.1027.7927.6227.8525.42

29.2928.58 28.65 28.83 28.45 28.96 28.74 29.43

29.03 29.09 28.36 26.95

Red Bank Branch YMCA 17Sammy Rennard 9:26.39  9:21.0818
28.30 28.4228.0627.8928.0827.4327.3525.33

28.9828.40 28.76 28.77 28.85 28.91 28.97 28.99

28.79 28.97 29.05 28.09

Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 16Logan D'Amore 9:27.67  9:34.9319
28.55 28.5728.3428.1528.1328.2327.7925.31

28.8728.91 28.80 28.48 28.91 28.78 28.88 28.97

28.83 28.99 28.71 27.47

Somerset Valley YMCA 15Nathan Borges 9:29.29  9:37.8920
28.98 28.7128.7928.8128.6328.3828.2025.57

28.7428.54 28.89 28.53 28.38 28.50 28.51 28.62

28.75 28.95 28.93 27.88

Somerset Valley YMCA 17Carter Weiland 9:29.62  9:24.8321
28.53 28.5628.4428.3928.3928.0627.5725.35

29.0328.83 28.67 28.68 28.77 28.81 28.76 29.09

29.05 29.20 29.45 27.99

Somerset Valley YMCA 17CJ Hewitt 9:29.77  9:39.0122
28.32 28.7828.4728.6528.4628.0627.3925.65

28.9328.71 28.73 28.90 28.93 28.91 29.16 29.03

29.36 28.88 28.86 27.59
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2018 Short Course YMCA Nationals, Sanction #: NC 18069AP

Greensboro NC  4/3/2018 - 4-7/2018

Results

(Event 104  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Family YMCA 16Sarsen Whatmore 9:30.78L  8:35.0323
28.59 28.7228.3028.6328.5228.4628.0925.55

28.7428.72 28.98 29.26 29.18 28.99 28.91 28.96

28.58 28.97 28.60 28.03

York And York County YMCA 16Logan McFadden 9:30.79L  8:39.6424
28.57 28.7428.4128.5228.3627.9827.5024.99

29.2728.75 28.93 28.71 29.05 29.28 29.32 29.42

29.11 29.28 29.21 27.39

Chambersburg Memorial YMCA 17Jacob Greenwood 9:31.08  9:19.4525
28.43 28.8828.1328.0027.3027.0226.8725.15

29.0028.77 28.38 28.86 29.36 29.43 29.96 29.68

29.37 29.84 29.56 29.09

North Shore Sterling MA YMCA 17Coleman Komishane 9:31.59  9:37.1826
28.96 28.8228.6428.6028.3327.7927.7525.48

29.1928.79 28.89 28.80 29.06 29.32 28.96 29.16

29.29 29.09 28.99 27.68

Sarasota Family YMCA 17Zach Szmania 9:32.02  9:35.1927
28.81 28.6628.3428.2327.9327.6427.2925.15

29.3828.68 29.20 29.33 28.95 29.36 29.36 29.45

29.24 29.56 29.07 28.39

Westport Weston CT YMCA 18Nicolas Ortega 9:32.05  9:18.8228
28.94 28.8528.4828.0327.6127.3326.7624.61

29.5329.04 29.12 29.38 29.31 29.44 29.63 29.19

29.43 29.49 29.39 28.49

Westport Weston CT YMCA 17Jack Gray 9:33.92  9:24.5829
28.78 28.8028.3927.8127.6527.6427.0624.83

29.5129.16 28.65 29.32 29.13 29.57 29.82 29.69

29.91 29.83 29.97 28.40

Red Bank Branch YMCA 14Theo Rennard 9:34.08  9:41.6830
28.95 28.8828.7928.6828.8028.1227.4025.18

29.4728.77 28.90 29.07 29.49 29.27 29.23 29.34

29.00 29.20 29.21 28.33

York And York County YMCA 16Cameron Speed 9:35.76L  8:44.8731
28.69 29.0028.5829.1128.8628.3227.7624.76

29.5929.15 29.43 29.24 29.54 29.03 29.02 29.39

29.61 29.25 29.36 28.07

Westport Weston CT YMCA 17Jake Ritz 9:36.04  9:40.5932
29.14 29.1029.1129.2329.0728.6027.6524.95

29.4129.37 29.71 29.57 29.42 29.31 29.00 29.56

29.09 28.70 28.63 27.42

Sarasota Family YMCA 18Dominik Andrzejczyn 9:37.42  9:56.7033
28.91 29.0528.8828.6628.8628.5828.6326.41

29.4029.40 29.32 29.14 29.17 29.38 29.34 29.43

29.27 29.26 28.86 27.47

Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc 15Andrew Gamper 9:37.68  9:38.6334
29.25 29.3429.2729.2029.1728.7628.1025.87

28.9429.38 29.35 29.28 29.62 29.40 29.40 29.08

28.85 28.66 29.00 27.76

South Family YMCA 16Kevin Leibold 9:38.30  9:32.9335
28.55 28.7228.2928.5528.6628.5727.6624.93

30.3528.84 28.83 29.17 29.42 30.09 29.80 29.92

29.98 29.28 29.71 28.98
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Results

(Event 104  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

ME Lyons Anderson YMCA 16Brendan Conley 9:39.08  9:39.0336
28.89 28.9429.1729.1829.1428.9428.6226.01

29.4829.09 29.79 29.42 29.52 28.97 29.63 29.54

29.52 29.56 28.79 26.88

Ridley Area YMCA 17Will Resweber 9:40.08  9:38.8637
29.42 29.0929.2229.2829.3329.2228.7925.72

29.3429.16 29.32 29.19 29.35 29.29 29.58 29.37

29.25 29.55 29.08 27.53

Boise Family YMCA 15Jonathan Sutherlin 9:44.54  9:54.8038
29.17 29.4329.1228.7728.7428.4727.8125.30

29.5929.65 29.87 29.78 29.94 30.23 29.91 30.04

29.98 30.02 29.81 28.91

Somerset Valley YMCA 14Brian Bull 9:47.69  9:45.8939
29.68 29.7129.3629.3129.0128.3528.2425.89

29.6729.80 30.20 29.93 30.13 30.11 30.14 30.34

29.61 29.92 29.67 28.62

Sage YMCA 15Quinton Cynor 9:48.96L  8:44.7440
29.59 29.4529.2228.8429.0328.9328.5625.10

30.5830.01 29.71 30.05 30.17 30.54 30.51 30.69

30.46 30.39 29.42 27.71

Sarasota Family YMCA 17Connor Shoemaker 9:49.81  9:39.7641
29.60 30.2729.4429.7229.4229.1128.4026.53

30.5829.81 30.24 29.65 29.92 30.15 30.39 30.47

28.88 30.30 28.35 28.58

Kishwaukee Family YMCA 15Gavin Anderson 9:49.85  9:50.1842
29.66 29.7430.0830.0129.5828.7128.0026.14

29.8829.70 30.22 29.79 29.71 30.27 30.45 29.85

29.90 30.02 29.69 28.45

Ridgewood NJ YMCA 17Justin Song 9:51.23  9:40.2343
29.26 29.2829.1828.8428.8128.4927.6025.34

30.6729.73 30.03 30.10 30.02 30.52 30.54 30.50

31.18 30.44 30.69 30.01

Cheshire YMCA 17Brennan Carroll 9:51.33  9:49.6644
29.89 30.1129.9929.6029.6329.3528.5626.43

29.7129.96 30.13 30.16 30.04 30.30 29.91 29.90

29.91 29.66 29.60 28.49

Triangle Area YMCA 16Will Soleo 9:51.94  9:55.8345
29.50 29.6629.4629.0829.0228.6628.4126.34

30.6529.59 29.80 29.38 30.28 30.55 30.49 30.37

30.40 30.60 30.15 29.55

Greater Spartanburg YMCA 15Jack Parker 9:53.82  9:39.6346
29.79 29.7629.7429.8129.4929.2428.5625.86

30.3230.06 30.31 30.09 30.32 30.21 30.24 30.34

29.92 30.12 30.00 29.64

Boise Family YMCA 16Christopher Patrick 9:55.62  9:50.0947
30.38 30.0230.0529.8230.0929.6728.6625.80

30.2130.67 30.41 29.98 30.20 30.12 30.30 30.27

30.53 29.80 29.88 28.76

Hickory Foundation YMCA 17Stephan Procopii 9:58.46  9:57.4148
30.27 30.5330.1130.1230.1529.3328.3925.86

30.4130.39 30.23 30.22 30.53 30.44 30.66 30.58

30.67 30.60 29.79 29.18
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Event 141  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Swim-off

National: 1:40.99 * 4/2/2015 MiddlMiddle Tyger YMCA

A Galyer, S Faulconer, J Snover, K Konopka

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
    Rapid Area YMCA 1:43.70  1:45.241

1) Felicity Buchmaier 18 2) Jessica Schellenboom 16 3) Sarah Pataniczek 15 4) Yu Hou 17

23.6225.2228.8626.00

    Phoenixville Branch YMCA DQ  1:45.24---
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - free

1) Taylor Ament 17 2) Anya Mostek 14 3) Erini Pappas 14 4) Erin Merke 16

23.8025.2330.1026.63
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 141

1. Sarasota Family YMCA 113 2. Boise Family YMCA 69

3. Red Bank Branch YMCA 63 4. Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 58

5. Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 52 6. York And York County YMCA 50

7. Somerset Valley YMCA 49 8. Upper Main Line YMCA 45

9. Greater Spartanburg YMCA 39 10. Hickory Foundation YMCA 29

11. Triangle Area YMCA 11 12. BR Ryall NW Dupage YMCA 7
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 141

1. Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 40 2. Cheshire YMCA 35

2. Sarasota Family YMCA 35 4. Red Bank Branch YMCA 33

5. York And York County YMCA 32 6. Central Florida Metro YMCA 30

7. Greater Spartanburg YMCA 29 8. Reading and Berks County YMCA 28

9. Boise Family YMCA 26 10. Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 24

11. Schroeder YMCA 22 12. Wilton Family YMCA 19

13. Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 16 13. Blue Ash YMCA 16

15. Greater Susquehanna Valley Ymc 14 16. Somerset Valley YMCA 12

17. Northwest North Carolina YMCA 10 18. Hickory Foundation YMCA 9

18. Triangle Area YMCA 9 20. ME Lyons Anderson YMCA 6

21. Springfield IL YMCA 5 21. Greensboro YMCA 5

21. Upper Main Line YMCA 5 21. BR Ryall NW Dupage YMCA 5
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 141

1. Sarasota Family YMCA 78 2. Boise Family YMCA 43

3. Upper Main Line YMCA 40 4. Somerset Hills YMCA 39

5. Somerset Valley YMCA 37 6. Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 34

7. Red Bank Branch YMCA 30 8. Birmingham Family YMCA 28

9. Hickory Foundation YMCA 20 10. York And York County YMCA 18

11. Westport Weston CT YMCA 14 12. Greenwich YMCA 12

12. Fanwood Scotch Plains YMCA 12 14. North Oakland Family YMCA 11

15. Greater Spartanburg YMCA 10 16. Hamilton Area NJ YMCA 9

17. Westfield YMCA 8 18. Rapid Area YMCA 6
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Results

(Scores - Men)

19. Burlington Camden County YMCA 4 19. Spy Greater Annapolis YMCA 4

21. Rocky Mount Family YMCA 3 22. Triangle Area YMCA 2

22. BR Ryall NW Dupage YMCA 2 24. Regional YMCA of Western Conne 1


